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ZEREEAIRAE | 201643 A3 | &Y 480,000 $0.2350 713,390,000 13.9062%
H = 220,000 $0.2360 713,170,000 13.9019%
i 370,000 $0.2370 712,800,000 13.8947%
i 1,130,000 $0.2380 711,670,000 13.8727%
i 700,000 $0.2400 710,970,000 13.8591%
= 300,000 $0.2410 710,670,000 13.8532%
HH 40,000 $0.2480 710,630,000 13.8524%
HH 4,420,000 $0.2500 706,210,000 13.7663%
i 1,530,000 $0.2550 704,680,000 13.7365%
i 260,000 $0.2420 704,420,000 13.7314%
i 200,000 $0.2430 704,220,000 13.7275%
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HH 1,250,000 $0.2440 702,970,000 13.7031%
=) 1,670,000 $0.2450 701,300,000 13.6706%
=t 790,000 $0.2460 700,510,000 13.6552%
=k 200,000 $0.2470 700,310,000 13.6513%
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